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No.
Name ID number Email Gender Designation

1 A.R. Batham 171006361 a.r.batham@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

2 Abida Shamim Qureshi 171002478 abidashamimqureshi@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

3 Amrish Kumar Gupta - amrishkumargupta@Collegeholkar.org Male Faculty

4 Anamika Jain 7663 anamikajain@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

5 Angurbala Bafna 171006345 angurbalabafna@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

6 Anjali Kumar 3341 anjalikumar@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

7 Aparna Gandhe 14109 aparnagandhe@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

8 Arun Kher 1514 arunkher@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

9 Ashok Barua 1555 ashokbarua@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

10 Bhavishya Narayan Namdeo 4687 bhavishyanarayannamdeo@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

11 Bhavna Sharma - bhavnasharma@Collegeholkar.org Female Faculty

12 Bhawana Chourasia 5685 bhawanachourasia@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

13 Bijendra Rai 1501 bijendrarai@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

14 Chitaranjan Sharma 1481 chitaranjansharma@Collegeholkar.org Male Associate Professor

15 Chitra Ranadive 1545 chitraranadive@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

16 D.K.Sharma 8676 d.k.sharma@Collegeholkar.org Male Associate Professor

17 Geetha Sarasan 14108 geethasarasan@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

18 Hemraj Singh Dager 1498 hemrajsinghdager@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

19 Indu Tiwari 1475 indutiwari@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

20 Juhi Banerjee 7897 juhibanerjee@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

21 Kamla Shivani 1516 kamlashivani@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

22 Kanta Mulchandani 11161 kantamulchandani@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

23 Kiran Billore 1334 kiranbillore@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

24 Kiran Sitole 13163 kiransitole@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

25 Kishore pawar 1517 kishorepawar@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

26 Kislaya Pancholi 1521 kislayapancholi@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

27 Laxmi Tantuvay 1557 laxmitantuvay@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

28 MANGALA CHAURAGADE 1551 mangalachauragade@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

29 M.M.P.shrivatava 1528 m.m.p.shrivatava@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

30 Manoj Kumar Mishra 7803 manojkumarmishra@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

31 Manorma Agrawal 7631 manormaagrawal@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

32 Meenal Shrivastava 1902 meenalshrivastava@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

33 Mithalesh Kumar Diwedi 9876 mithaleshkumardiwedi@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

34 Muni Prasad Mishra - muniprasadmishra@Collegeholkar.org Male Faculty

35 Namita Bende 1556 namitabende@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

36 Namrata Pathak 14107 namratapathak@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

37 NARENDRA JOSHI 1534 narendrajoshi@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

38 Naresh Patel 14024 nareshpatel@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

39 Navin Kumar Jain 1518 navinkumarjain@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

40 Netram Kaurav 11413 netramkaurav@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

41 Nidhi Parmar 14111 nidhiparmar@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

42 Nilima Pradhan 1512 nilimapradhan@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

43 Padma Upadhyay 14146 padmaupadhyay@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

44 Padmaja Naydu 7679 padmajanaydu@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

45 Parul Pandey - parulpandey@Collegeholkar.org Female Faculty

46 Piyush Joshi - piyushjoshi@Collegeholkar.org Male Faculty

47 Pooja Verma - poojaverma@Collegeholkar.org Female Faculty

48 Poonam Bhatnagar 1535 poonambhatnagar@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

49 Prakash Solanki 6459 prakashsolanki@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

50 Pradeep Kumar Sharma 1490 pradeepkumarsharma@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

51 Pramila Kori 1553 pramilakori@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

52 Pramila Sadhav 13298 pramilasadhav@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor
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53 Pramod Kumar Jain 1554 pramodkumarjain@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

54 Prasad Deshpandey - prasaddeshpandey@Collegeholkar.org Male Faculty

55 Pratibha Mujumdar 1484 pratibhamujumdar@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

56 Prerna Ojha 1477 prernaojha@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

57 Priti Chaturvedi 1519 pritichaturvedi@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

58 Pushpa Makwane 3475 pushpamakwane@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

59 R C Dixit 7791 rcdixit@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

60 Rachna Dubey 1505 rachnadubey@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

61 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 1550 rajeshkumarsharma@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

62 Rajni Mishra 1878 rajnimishra@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

63 Rajnish Jain 1549 rajnishjain@Collegeholkar.org Male Associate Professor

64 Rajshri Somani 7666 rajshrisomani@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

65 Ram Prajapati 1529 ramprajapati@Collegeholkar.org Male Associate Professor

66 Ravindra Garg 533 ravindragarg@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

67 Reeta M. Agrawal 1508 reetam.agrawal@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

68 Rekha Killedar 7667 rekhakilledar@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

69 Rekha Pundir 1530 rekhapundir@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

70 Rekha Sharma 1563 rekhasharma@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

71 Renu Jain 11168 renujain@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

72 Rooplekha Vyas 1509 rooplekhavyas@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

73 Saligram Verma 1560 saligramverma@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

74 Sandeep Kumar Gohar 1558 sandeepkumargohar@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

75 Sanjay Vyas 1522 sanjayvyas@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

76 Sanjeeda Iqbal 1522 sanjeedaiqbal@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

77 Santosh Gaherwal 1565 santoshgaherwal@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

78 Sapna Tamrakar - sapnatamrakar@Collegeholkar.org Female Faculty

79 Seemavati Sisodiya 7830 seemavatisisodiya@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

80 Shailesh Kumar Chaure 1536 shaileshkumarchaure@Collegeholkar.org Male Associate Professor

81 Sheetal Malviya 14112 sheetalmalviya@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

82 Shubhangi Soni 3401 shubhangisoni@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

83 Smita Dubey 1524 smitadubey@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

84 Sunil Kumar Sharma 7750 sunilkumarsharma@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

85 Suraj Parwani - surajparwani@Collegeholkar.org Male Faculty

86 Surekh Upadhye 1542 surekhupadhye@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

87 Suwarna Tanwani 1478 suwarnatanwani@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

88 Tasneem Rangwala - tasneemrangwala@Collegeholkar.org Female Faculty

89 Tausheeh Abbasi Siddiqui 1479 tausheehabbasisiddiqui@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

90 Trapti Kamalpuriya - traptikamalpuriya@Collegeholkar.org Female Faculty

91 Uday Manohar Chitnis 1817 udaymanoharchitnis@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

92 Vijay R Chourey 1511 vijayrchourey@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

93 Vijayshri Nilosey 7669 vijayshrinilosey@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

94 Vinay Dashore - vinaydashore@Collegeholkar.org Male Faculty

95 Vinita Khare 1904 vinitakhare@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

96 Vinod Parashar 8994 vinodparashar@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

97 Vinod Kumar Rathor 14110 vinodkumarrathor@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

98 Vipul Keerti Sharma 13851 vipulkeertisharma@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

99 Vishnu Gadgil 1543 vishnugadgil@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

100 Vivek Raich 1548 vivekraich@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

101 Amita Dagaonkar 3479 amita dagaonkar@Collegeholkar.org Female Associate Professor

102 Amiya Pahare 1513 amiya pahare@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

103 Gopaldas Gupta 1486 gopaldas gupta@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

104 Nagesh Dagaonkar 3478 nagesh dagaonkar@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

105 Anupam Saxena 1500 anupam saxena@Collegeholkar.org Female Professor

106 Sheetal Uikey 171006840 sheetal uikey@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

107 Rajiv Dixit 1507 rajiv dixit@Collegeholkar.org Male Associate Professor

108 Kalpana Saket - kalpana saket@Collegeholkar.org Female Faculty

109 Preeti Khullar 3495 preeti khullar@Collegeholkar.org female Professor

110 Tarun Garg - tarun garg@Collegeholkar.org Male Faculty

111 Amit Kumar Gupta - amit kumar gupta@Collegeholkar.org Male Faculty

112 C.S.Shrivastava 7801 c.s.shrivastava@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

113 Hema Yadav 4024 hema yadav@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor



114 Kamta Prasad Bhurtiya - kamta prasad bhurtiya@Collegeholkar.org Male Faculty

115 Nitin Patel - nitin patel@Collegeholkar.org Male Faculty

116 Ravindrapal Ahirwal 6730 ravindrapal ahirwal@Collegeholkar.org Male Assistant Professor

117 Sarika Tundele 4701 sarika tundele@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

118 VEMPARALA VENKATA S. MURTY 1497 vemparala venkata s. murty@Collegeholkar.org Male Professor

119 Uannati  Bhayare 171009626 uannati  bhayare@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

120 Sangita Jamod 7908 sangita jamod@Collegeholkar.org Female Assistant Professor

121 Khushbu Purohit - khushbu purohit@Collegeholkar.org Female Faculty
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